Solenoid valve NAMUR
MV-532-XXX-NE
Wagner Armaturen GmbH, Nikolaus-Otto-Str. 2a, 22946 Trittau-Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 4154 709 731, Fax: +49 (0) 4154 99328 63
vertrieb@wagner-armaturen.de, www.wagner-armaturen.de
                               Stand 11/2019
Piston spool, indirectly operated
5/2- or 3/2-Wege, convertible
Pneumatic connection: NAMUR- plate
Manual override: self-locking
Medium: cleaned, lubricated/non-lubricated compressed air
Compressed air quality level 5 acc. to ISO 8573-1
elektr. connection: Plug socket Form B, M16
Temperature range: -20°C up to +50°C
Operating pressure: 2…10 bar
Degree of protection: IP 65
Incl. Plug socket M16 for cable diameter 5-6 mm
SIL2 acc. to IEC 61508
Voltage Article number
12 V DC MV-532-012-NE
24 V DC MV-532-024-NE
110 V DC MV-532-110-NE
48 V AC MV-532-048-NE
115 V AC MV-532-115-NE
230 V AC MV-532-230-NE
Solenoid valve NAMUR
MV-532-XXX-NE
Wagner Armaturen GmbH, Nikolaus-Otto-Str. 2a, 22946 Trittau-Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 4154 709 731, Fax: +49 (0) 4154 99328 63
vertrieb@wagner-armaturen.de, www.wagner-armaturen.de
                               Stand 11/2019
Dimensions
Solenoid valve NAMUR
MV-532-XXX-NE
Wagner Armaturen GmbH, Nikolaus-Otto-Str. 2a, 22946 Trittau-Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 4154 709 731, Fax: +49 (0) 4154 99328 63
vertrieb@wagner-armaturen.de, www.wagner-armaturen.de
                               Stand 11/2019
Technical data
Pneumatic connection Female thread, G 1/4"
Nominal diameter 5,5 mm
Operating pressure 2…10 bar
Degree of protection IP65 acc. to DIN 40050
Power consumption DC: 3 W / AC: 5 VA
Flow rate 950 l/m
Reversing sealing